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Resultatlista

Svanesunds 3-dagars

2014-08-29 Etapp 1 AO Moblers Bergstempo

Klass Herrar Elit

Distans
Plc Nr
1 35
2 27
3 22
4 6
5 61
6 13
53

8 5
9 34
10 15
11 66
12 40
13 9
14 11
15 54
16 69
17 50
18 52
19 14
20 68
21 30
22 23
43

60

25 7
26 8
27 65
28 72
29 51
30 56
31 4
32 26
33 12
18

35 16
45

62

38 10

Namn

Hampus Anderberg
Joakim Aleheim

Lucas Eriksson

Marius Ylven Westgaard
Matti Manninen

Gustav H66g

Michael Olsson
Kristoffer Ylven Westgaard
Olof Astrom

Edvin Tholin

Fredrik Johansson
Petter Zahl Marken
Martin Gotting

Filip Bengtsson

Marcus Svensson
Karl-Axel Zander
Anders Ekh

Isac Lundgren

Pontus Kastemyr

Pierre Moncorgé

Peder Bodén

Alexander Faglum Karlsson
Eirik Stigsrud

Hiski Kanerva

Gunnar Disch

Magnus Andersson
Hannes Bergstrom Frisk
Joakim Johansson
Patrik Ericsson

Emil Andersson

Marcus Persson

Ove Nilsson

Peter Carlsson

Rasmus Mikiver

Erik Wallén

Tormod Ulven

Simon Pedersen
August Martin

: 1,1 km, Snitthast: 34,7 km/tim.

Forening

Halmstads CK

Falképings CK

Falképings CK

Asker CK

Team Bliz-Merida

CK Bure

Team Argon 18 Scandinavia
Asker CK

Foéreningen Goéteborg CT
CK Bure

Upsala CK

IF Froy

Boras CA

CK Bure

Team Argon 18 Scandinavia
Upsala CK

Team Argon 18 Scandinavia
Team Argon 18 Scandinavia
CK Bure

Upsala CK

Foéreningen Goéteborg CT
Falképings CK

Ringerike SK

Team Bliz-Merida

Baerum OCK

Boras CA

Upsala CK

Ringerike SK

Team Argon 18 Scandinavia
Team Bliz-Merida
Jénkdpings CK

Falképings CK

CK Bure

CK Hymer

CK Bure

Ringerike SK

Team Bliz-Merida

CK Antilopen

Moabler

Tid
1:54,7
1:56,4
1:56,7
1:57,7
1:57,9
1:58,0

1:58,1
1:58,6
1:59,5
1:59,7
1:59,9
2:00,6
2:00,8
2:01,0
2:01,9
2:02,3
2:02,4
2:02,6
2:03,4
2:03,5
2:03,6

2:03,9
2:04,1
2:04,2
2:04,7
2:05,2
2:05,6
2:05,7
2:07,3
2:07,5

2:07.,8

2:09,3

Diff

0:01,7
0:02,0
0:03,0
0:03,2
0:03,3

0:03,4
0:03,9
0:04,8
0:05,0
0:05,2
0:05,9
0:06,1
0:06,3
0:07,2
0:07,6
0:07,7
0:07,9
0:08,7
0:08,8
0:08,9

0:09,2
0:09,4
0:09,5
0:10,0
0:10,5
0:10,9
0:11,0
0:12,6
0:12,8

0:13,1

0:14,6



37
40 67
41 38
42 24
43 4

28
45 19

44
47 32

55
49 39
50 46
51 47
52 71
53 17
54 3
55 42
56 29
57 1

2

20

21

25

31

33

36

48

49

57

59

64

70
Anmalda:
Startande:
Utgatt:

Albin Larsson

Jesper Johansson
Sindre Haugsvaer
Marcus Faglum-Karlsson
Eivind Romcke

Viktor Knutsson

Hannes Forsby

Torstein Traeen

Johan Lomander
Andreas Thell

Thomas Rem

Gaute Sérensen Vaernes
Knut Erik Haugen
Jimmy Bodin

Victor Hillerstrom Rundh
Havard Brathovde Olsen
Kristian Kulset

Jim Berg

Torkel Ostlyngen Dalan
Bjarne Nilsen

Edvard Wendelin

Ludvig Bengtsson
Jesper Johansson
Fredrik Jakobsson
Erling Mattsson

Birk Andersson

Daniel Lundvall

Patrik Morén

Mattias Brolin

Henrik Jansson

Staffan Arvidsson

Jim Karlsson

70
57
0
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Halmstads CK
Upsala CK

IF Froy
Falkdpings CK
Asker CK

Falu CK

CK Master
Ringerike SK

/

V'é

Foéreningen Goéteborg CT
Team Argon 18 Scandinavia

IF Froy
Ringerike SK
Sagene Sykkel
Falu CK

CK Hymer
Asker CK
Ringerike SK

Foéreningen Goéteborg CT

Asker CK
Asker CK

CK Valhall
Falképings CK
Falképings CK

Foéreningen Goéteborg CT
Foéreningen Goéteborg CT

Halmstads CK
Sddertalje CK
Sddertalje CK

Team Bliz-Merida
Team Bliz-Merida

Upsala CK
Vasteras CK

Mabler

2:09,6
2:09,7
2:10,1
2:11,4

2:11,8
2:13,7

2:13,8
2:14,2
2:15,6
2:16,4
2:17,6
2:19,5
2:20,5
2:20,7
2:23,2

DNS

0:14,9
0:15,0
0:15,4
0:16,7

0:17,1
0:19,0

0:19,1
0:19,5
0:20,9
0:21,7
0:22,9
0:24,8
0:25,8
0:26,0
0:28,5



